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Insider Trades & Bulk/Block Deals for the day by Nuvama Alternative & Quantitative Research

Insider Buys:

e Khaitan Chemicals & Fertilizers Limited: The Majestic Packaging Co Pvt. Ltd. has bought 60,000 shares through Market
Purchase on Nov 4, 2025.

Insider Sells:

e IDFC First Bank Limited: Rukmani Social Welfare Trust has sold 6,36,000 shares through Market Sale on Oct 30, 2025.

Note: Disclosure made under Reg 13(4), 13(4a) of SEBI (IT) regulations 1992.

Bulk and Block Deals :

B
Blg Tickers Date Company Name Acquirer/Seller /::" Qty Traded Price

04-

AAATECH Nov- AAA Technologies Limited Nautilus Private Capital Ltd Buy 100,000 93.10
25
04-

AAATECH Nov- AAA Technologies Limited Anjay Ratanlal Agarwal Sell 100,000 93.10
25
04- AJC Jewel Manufacturers

AJCJEWEL Nov- Limited Amit Rajendra Prasad Agarwal Buy 201,600 94.77
25
04- AJC Jewel Manufacturers

AJCJEWEL Nov- e Pritesh Pravin Vora Sell 97,200 95.00

Limited

25
04- AJC Jewel Manufacturers

AJCJEWEL Nov- e Viney Growth Fund Sell 90,000 95.07
55 Limited
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04-
ARUNIS Nov-
25

04-
ALSTI Nov-
25

ALSTI Nov-
25

04-
ALSTI Nov-
25

04-
ALSTI Nov-
25

04-
AHCL Nov-
25

04-
BLUEWATE Nov-
25

04-
BLUEWATE Nov-
25

BLUEWATE Nov-
25

04-
CMXLTD Nov-
25

04-
CBD Nov-
25

04-
CHANDRIM Nov-
25

04-
CHANDRIM Nov-
25

DCIL Nov-
25
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ARUNIS ABODE LIMITED

Alstone Textiles (India)
Limited

Alstone Textiles (India)
Limited

Alstone Textiles (India)
Limited

Alstone Textiles (India)
Limited

Anlon Healthcare Limited

Blue Water Logistics Limited

Blue Water Logistics Limited

Blue Water Logistics Limited

CMX HOLDINGS LIMITED

Chambal Breweries &
Distilleries Ltd

Chandrima Mercantiles
Limited

Chandrima Mercantiles
Limited

Dredging Corporation of
India Ltd

Indo Thai Securities Limited

Ishaan Tradefin Llp

Devi Traders LIp

Lavender Holdings Private
Limited

Trans Globe Nks Holdings
Limited

Neomile Corporate Advisory
Limited

Setu Securities Private Limited

Mansi Share And Stock
Broking Private Limited

Shreni Shares Pvt

Neo Apex Share Broking
Services Llp

Sonali Chintan Shah

Parnit Ventures Private
Limited

Pras Investment Private
Limited

Hrti Private Limited

Sell

Buy

Buy

Sell

Sell

Sell

Buy

Buy

Sell

Buy

Buy

Buy

Sell

Sell

427,534 92.89
64,848,870 0.37
22,554,987 0.37
64,575,000 0.37
60,000,000 0.37

760,927 130.46

100,000 154.00

30,000 154.87
135,000 154.01
222,500 28.67

75,000 43.96

1,974,109 10.02
2,060,000 10.02
17,673 915.42
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04-
No Code* Nov-
25

04-
No Code* Nov-
25

EPACKPEB Nov-
25

04-
EPACKPEB Nov-
25

04-
EEPL Nov-
25

04-
FONEBOX Nov-
25

04-
FONEBOX Nov-
25

04-
TRADEUNO Nov-
25

TRADEUNO Nov-
25

04-
TRADEUNO Nov-
25

04-
TRADEUNO Nov-
25

04-
TRADEUNO Nov-
25

04-
TRADEUNO Nov-
25

TRADEUNO Nov-
25
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EPACKPEB

EPACKPEB

EPack Prefab Technologies
Limited

EPack Prefab Technologies
Limited

Eppeltone Engineers Limited

Fonebox Retail Limited

Fonebox Retail Limited

GAME CHANGERS TEXFAB
LIMITED

GAME CHANGERS TEXFAB
LIMITED

GAME CHANGERS TEXFAB
LIMITED

GAME CHANGERS TEXFAB
LIMITED

GAME CHANGERS TEXFAB
LIMITED

GAME CHANGERS TEXFAB
LIMITED

GAME CHANGERS TEXFAB
LIMITED

Hrti Private Limited

Irage Broking Services LIp

Hrti Private Limited

Irage Broking Services LIp

Srishti Somani

Craft Emerging Market Fund
Pcc- Citadel Capital Fund

Aarth.aif Growth Fund

Ruchi Gupta

Sachin Rajmani Gupta

Arihant Capital Markets
Limited

Kapil Goel

Religo Commodities Ventures
Fund

Vbcube Ventures Fund

Vbcube Ventures Fund i

Buy

Buy

Sell

Sell

Buy

Buy

Sell

Buy

Buy

Buy

Buy

Sell

Sell

Sell

44,987

140,394

45,206

140,394

206,000

66,000

62,000

200,400

91,200

120,000

240,000

291,600

97,200

194,400

294.12

293.86

296.29

294.16

190.63

97.46

95.79

109.35

109.35

104.15

109.29

109.35

109.35

109.35
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04-
GANESHCP Nov-
25

04-
GANESHCP Nov-
25

GARUDA Nov-
25

04-
HNDFDS Nov-
25

04-
HNDFDS Nov-
25

04-
No Code* Nov-
25

04-
INLC Nov-
25

04-
JKIPL Nov-
25

JKIPL Nov-
25

04-
KANDARP Nov-
25

04-
KANDARP Nov-
25

04-
KANDARP Nov-
25

04-
KANDARP Nov-
25

KANDARP Nov-
25
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Ganesh Consumer Products
Limited

Ganesh Consumer Products
Limited

Garuda Construction and
Engineering Limited

Hindustan Foods Ltd

Hindustan Foods Ltd

Indian Emulsifers Ltd

Indian Link Chain
Manufactures Ltd

Jinkushal Industries Limited

Jinkushal Industries Limited

Kandarp Digi Smart BPO
Limited

Kandarp Digi Smart BPO
Limited

Kandarp Digi Smart BPO
Limited

Kandarp Digi Smart BPO
Limited

Kandarp Digi Smart BPO
Limited

Opg Power Generation
Private Limited

Monet Securities Private Ltd

Hrti Private Limited

Infinity Portfolio Holdings

Infinity Holdings

Yash Sunil Tikekar

Vishal Pravin Thakkar

Mansi Share And Stock
Broking Private Limited

Santosh Industries Ltd

R G Family Trust

Altizen Ventures Llp

Leena Hemendra Mehta

Hemendra Ratilal Mehta

Karan Hemendra Mehta

Buy

Sell

Sell

Buy

Sell

Sell

Sell

Buy

Sell

Buy

Buy

Sell

Sell

Sell

335,000

335,000

32,598

1,464,530

1,464,530

187,250

150,242

300,022

247,980

86,000

100,000

192,000

72,000

128,000

277.50

277.50

229.65

529.65

529.65

13.87

1747.07

120.12

121.00

100.49

99.00

99.00

99.00

99.39
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INSIDER BULK & BLOCK DEALS

04-
MODI?S NAVNIRMAN
MODIS Nov- Bnp Paribas Financial Markets Buy 199,600 309.00
LIMITED
25
04-
OMAX Nov- Omax Autos Ltd Sharmin Nasser Buy 285,000 97.93
25
04-
MRIF Nov- Orient Tradelink Ltd Parag Multi Trade Llp Buy 130,000 20.67
25
04-
MRIF Nov- Orient Tradelink Ltd Gauri Nandan Traders Sell 194,304 20.62
25
04- Pace E-Commerce Ventures
PACE Nov- e Shaival D Gandhi Sell 170,400 22.61
Limited
25
04- Purshottam Investofin
PURI Nov- . Prime Capital Market Limited Buy 75,200 38.20
Limited
25
04- Quadrant Future Tek Elixir Wealth Management
QUADFUTU  Nov- e r veat & Buy 11,353 347.20
Limited Private Limited
25
04- Quadrant Future Tek
QUADFUTU Nov- o Irage Broking Services Llp Buy 59,267 347.25
Limited
25
04- Quadrant Future Tek Capri Global Holdings Private
QUADFUTU  Nov- e ap! & Sell 225,000 352.76
Limited Limited
25
04- REMEDIUM LIFECARE
REMLIFE Nov- Manju Devi Buy 7,775,621 1.59
LIMITED
25
04- REMEDIUM LIFECARE
REMLIFE Nov- Prakash Lalchandani Sell 7,448,623 1.51
LIMITED
25
04-
RNPL Nov- Renol Polychem Limited L7 Hitech Private Limited Buy 54,000 130.65
25
04-
RNPL Nov- Renol Polychem Limited Truvesta Capital Advisors LIp Sell 48,000 130.65
25
04-
SPRIGHT Nov- SPRIGHT AGRO LIMITED Devi Traders Llp Sell 8,171,231 0.70
25
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INSIDER BULK & BLOCK DEALS

04-
SWOJAS Nov- SWOJAS FOODS LIMITED
25

Ast Devel Privat
's r.on evelopers Private sell 240,900 1455
Limited
04-
SINF Nov- Simplex Infrastructures Ltd Maryada Barter Pvt Ltd Sell 464,385 278.31
25

SONUINFR Nov- Sonu Infratech Limited Vivek Chadha Sell 66,000 88.86
25

04-
tallion Indi
STALLION Nov- Stallion India Jayeshbhai Nagindas Shah Buy 404,000 247.65
55 Fluorochemicals Limited

04-
Stallion Indi
STALLION Nov- atton Iindia Savita Jayesh Shah Buy 404,000 247.65
25 Fluorochemicals Limited

04-
Stallion Indi
STALLION Nov- atton india Shazad Sheriar Rustomji sell 808,000 247.65
25 Fluorochemicals Limited

04-
UML Nov- Unison Metals Ltd Shalin Maheshbhai Shah Buy 190,600 24.75
25

04-
UML Nov- Unison Metals Ltd Natvarsinh Takhuji Chavda Sell 205,500 24.64
25

Note: Insider Buy/Sell is as defined by SEBI Insider Trading Regulations, 1992 Bulk Deal is defined as any trade in which quantity
transacted is more then 0.5% of the companies equity shares listed on the exchanges. The above mentioned data is not completely
Extensive as relatively smaller trades have been excluded.
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